
llpororon N 2

Ceccuvr oLteHo.{Froil Ro6tAccvlA no 3anpocy KorklpoBoK no.q KoAoM "HH-PEK-GHAPDzB-(2017-L)"

r. Epesan 26 unan202Or.
10:00

Yqactaoaaril'
ll pegcegaren b KoMt4ccl4 r' Mapmaxa .[yprapn n

Llnenur xoMklccrr' .[xynrera 5a6ann, Turpan llerpocnn, Marga KapanerRn, Ilena MrpsaxaHrH

Cerperapu KoMr4ccl4tl' Ilycraxe ApyrroxnH

l. 06 orKPblrrlrl roProe

llpegCegarenb OqeHOqHofi xourcCrr COo6u-1un, qrg Cne.0,yl6u{re opraHil3aqil1a no,o,anla 3afBKy Ha

npafinrafi cpoK Anf, nop,aqil KoMMeprlecKoro 3anpoca Ha nprrflaueH[e K KOrl4pOBKe qepe3 cilcTeMy

Armeps:

1/lHH 02519531

toma@antares.am

EpeaaH, 0009, Mauroll 50a/1

09120731 B

IAHH 20225423

,Avetisyan go1202 0@rnai l. ru

.[aoraueH 2.,49.

098050420

14tl l-op AeerrcRH

IAHH 00474635

optshin@inbox.ru

EpeaaH, 3pe6yHu 26115

055880599

oo0 OnT[I]l4H

r4HH 01548908

ssmartline@mail.ru

EpeoaH, Bap4auaHu 110

010558483

OOO CruaPrnafiH

r/HH 00103837

Ciacan market@gmail.com

Epeean, Arvr6aPqYrr,rnHa 91

010323324

OO0 Merc Tcuarcau

IAHH 09213482

saqiam@rnail.ru

loprac, AuraxyrnHa 2/3'l

o94431553

Area 2018@bk.ru

EpeeaH, KpuctanoPa2l2
, 091421044

1ANH20022743

Flarut.avag@gmail "com

Epeaan, UJayrunn 16, 10417

t4l-l Cypeu lanaqnu

C/H Haumexoaaxxe YqacrHllroB ,[,aHxute o6 ysacrxurax



094339433

9. O0O llopeso IAHH 08622766

Loredo.ooo@inbox. ru

CeeaH, CeeaHeqra 4

033366665

10 lz111 .flaarar Kovapnu LrHH 37488199

Datll8@rambler. ru

Epeean, Arvr6apqyrr,rnHa 4

091430495

l!. [exa, npeAnaraeMaf, KaxAblM yqacrHrxoM

1

flanxa-
cKopoclxIBar
eflb,

6ynaaxHan

7,000.000

OOO llopego 7300000 7300000

71[1 .[,aerar KovapnH 4690000 4690000

t/l-l Cypen fara,rRH 3708333.33 4450000

oo0 cAKl/ 3680000 4416000

O0O Merc
Tcuarcau

3750000 4500000

OOO CrraaprnafiH 4333333.33 5200000

2
KHura

odpucuan
540.000

OOO Anrapec 1170000 1404000

000 0nrut4H 720000 864000

0OO Ilopeso 1 360000 1 360000

lzl11 ,[aerar Kovapnu 844200 844200

OOO Merc
Tcuarcan

637500 765000

3 Crpenra
cpeAHffl

880.000

OOO llope4o 1 750000 1750000

OOO Merc
Tcratcax

623333.33 7480000

OOO Gr"raprnailu 560000 792000

300000 3600004 150.000 000 0nT[I]rlH

(ru.;rn

(u1n trbpllrultugpruO trbp[tulugput
rluutrru14Jrgtrbp]r etrurlJrb rluruhurl4JrgtrbpI

unugurpl4p (unruhg Ull() $trurlJrb unugrupl4p
(UU<-b trEPurnluf

e/h,ttffi'",,,l,',ilfltl,fl.,T#lJXil,,,.,



llanra c
3alHuMoM

(xpenneHuervr)

OOO flopeso 11 00000 11 00000

OOO Merc
Tcuarcau

323333.33 3880000

5 Koneepr A5 120.000

OOO ONTUilH 70000 84000

OOO flopeso 170000 1 70000

000 cAKrl 125000 150000

OOO CrvraprnafiH 83333.33 1 00000

6 KoHeepr A4
'1,500.000

OOO ONTUilH 1245000 1494000

OOO llope4o 3200000 3200000

ooo cAKt/ 1 1 64000 1396800

OOO Merc

TcrarcaH
1215000 1458000

OOO Cr'aaprnafiH 1250000 1500000

7

AHrucreueP
(cro6ou:enex

arenu)

60.000

ooo onTUl/H 43300 51960

O0O Ilope4o 140000 140000

O0O Merc

TcuarcaH
44666.67 53600

OOO CmaprnafiH 40000 48000

1 92000

8 llanxa 252.000

OOO AP3A
NANilPYC

160000

000 0nrul[H 59000 70800

l/l-l t-op AaerucRH 132000 1 32000

'000 Ilope4o 120000 120000

O0O Merc

TcnarcaH
59000 70800

OOO CrvraprnafiH 120000 144000

21 996009 Crpen xa 1,800.000 ooo onTull4H 1833000

ill-1 l-op AeerilcRH 1500000 1 500000



OOO Ilopeso 3200000 3200000

OOO Merc
Tcuarcau

1491666.67 1790000

OOO Cruraprnailu 1450000 1 740000

10
llogyurrr 4rn
eepHiln

252.000

000 OnTU.ll,lH 145000 174000

1/l-l l-op AeerrcnFl 1 74000 174000

OOO lopeso 200000 200000

000 Merc
Tcuarcan

109500 131400

OOO Crr,raprnailu 1 25000 150000

11

9epHnna 4nn
luTeMnenbHo

fi no4yuevxu
1

60.000

oo0 OnT[u]/H 60000 72000

k1l-l l-op AeerucnH 46000 46000

OOO llope4o 120000 120000

OOO Merc
TcuarcaH

32666.67 39200

12
KoHeepr A6

3,300.000

0OO llope4o 4600000 4600000

000 cAKt/ 11 00000 1 320000

OO0 Merc
TcrarcaH

1 540000 1 848000

000 CrvraprnafiH 2200000 2640000

13
Pyvxa

urapnxoaan 1

70.000

000 O[Ttxl/H 70000 84000

OOO llopeso 370000 370000

000 Merc

TcrarcaH
53958.33 64750

OOO Cr,,raprnafiu 49583.33 59500

14
Mapxep

21 0.000

OOO ONTUilH 40800 48960

OOO flopeao 200000 200000

OO0 Merc

TcuarcaH
4s500 54600



OO0 Cruaprnafiu 163333.33 196000

15
9epxrana 4nn
UITCMNCIIbHO

fi nogyurevrr,r

2

12.600

oo0 Onr[u]/H 7000 8400

kll-l l-op AeerncnFt 10150 10150

0OO Ilopego 20000 20000

OOO Merc
TcuarcaH

7875 9450

16
Kneitxve
3aKnaAKI

360.000

000 0nTUrH 275000 330000

0OO Ilope4o 1 000000 1 000000

000 Merc
Tcuarcau

240000 288000

OOO CrvraprnailH 462500 555000

17
Pyvxa

u.rapraxoean 2
50.000

000 OnTUrl/H 50000 60000

OOO llopego 310000 31 0000

0OO Merc
Tcuarcan

39375 47250

OOO Cruaprnafiu 37500 45000

l,lx$opnaaqlf 06 or3btBe t,tnt,t lt3MeHeHt,tu 3anpocoB, sanPocoB Ha 3anPocb!

He 6urno HiARaRUX n}aAtUi,t iln[ il3MeHeHrfi, :anpocoB vnv 3anpocoB Ha orBerbl.

lV. [o4po6nocT[ Aot(yMeHroB, npeAcraBneHHbtx KaxqqblM yqacrHl,lKoM orHoc[renbHo

ycnoBufi np],lrnaueHuf,

TenAepnure npe!,nolKeHilfl, npeAcraBreHHbre yr{acrHIKaMil B 3neKrpoHHoM BhAe, AocTynHbl B

nprrnalueHilFx - Kpurepuu npueMneMocrr4, rexH[.{ecrilil rprareprafi r Sruancoautil rpurepufi, a

roropurfi ecrb HecoorBercrBr4fl, B qacrHocrr4, npe.o,craBneHbt yqacrHl4KaM[ OOO <CrvraprflailH)),

OOO <flopego), Lln <Cypen l-anaeflH>, OOO (OnTUrlH,,, Llll nfop Aeelacnnr, OOO <Anrapec>.

lonnoe onilcaHile npegnaraeMoro npoAyKra fiprnoxeHre N 1.1 npoAyKra He .EaercF qerKo,

coAeplKl4T CflOBa (He MeHbule>> v f vnv (KaK M[Hl4MyM).

Y. O perynurarax oqeHKr nPoqeAYPbl

1. flo saneraM Oqexovuan KoMl4ccl4f, npilHflaa pelueHile:

[lptaoctaxoe]rrc nPoHsAyPy Ha op,ux pa6orrai .qexr u nPeAno'xraru OOO 'Crvraprnailx"' OOO

<flope4o>, 911 <Cypex f"r.rtr,, OOO (OnTUl14H', Yf1 <l-op AoerrcnH>r' OOO <Aurapec"

ucnpalnrb Bce pacxolt{fleHua B ycraHoBrleHHulfi cpox'

Cosurearu cfle.o,yuee co6panre 30.06.2020 r. a'10:00 Epeaax Epeean Xopenar-[a 3, e orgene

saxynon l-Pf1.

il!.

1)

2)



flplrunroe peueHre: sa 5, nPorre 0:

fl pegcegarers KoMuccilu'

gnenut KoMt4c04t4'

Cerperapu RoMtccvll

M. ,flyprapnn

.[x. 5a6ann

T. llerpocnn

'M. Kapanernu

fl. Murpsaxannn

Il. Apynonnn


